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Women / XG / JRA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Beatriz Laepple210
Katy Kips

9.350 9.800 9.6509.500 38.3001 

Macie Baroni123
Aerial

9.100 9.400 9.7009.450 37.6502 

Julianne Hon254
Maximum

9.000 9.100 9.6509.450 37.2003 

Yumsoo Ryou206
Katy Kips

8.500 9.350 9.6509.550 37.0504 

Catherine Grad209
Katy Kips

8.900 9.450 9.4009.200 36.9505 

Kennedy Weaver127
Aerial

8.850 9.400 9.2509.300 36.8006 

Taelyn Canty124
Aerial

9.150 8.400 9.7009.400 36.6507 

Ava Ellett255
Maximum

8.700 9.300 9.4009.000 36.4008 

Gianna Torregrossa166
Discover

9.100 9.450 9.1508.600 36.3009 

Paige Beeghley122
Aerial

8.600 9.200 9.4508.750 36.00010 

Brynn LeGrand167
Discover

8.800 9.100 9.3008.650 35.85011 

Amanda Alderman326
Moxie Gymnastics

8.750 9.200 9.5508.200 35.70012 

Elianna Barosh257
Maximum

8.200 8.900 9.4509.000 35.55013T

Katie Sahl331
Moxie Gymnastics

8.700 9.050 9.0508.750 35.55014T

Makenna Simon207
Katy Kips

8.800 9.000 9.4007.800 35.00015 

Katherine Brupbacher208
Katy Kips

7.800 9.550 9.0507.850 34.25016 

Jasimine Taylor367
World Champion Cente

8.500 7.500 9.2508.800 34.05017 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Star Gymnastics


